© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 7
Cisco UCS C885A M8 Rack Server
Data sheet
Cisco public
-
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 7
-
Contents

Hardware and Software Interoperability See the Cisco Hardware and Software Interoperability List for a complete
listing of supported operating systems and peripheral options
Ordering information
UCS C885A M8 servers are offered in fixed configurations with each server product ID identifying a single fixed
configuration. More details can be found in the ordering guide.
Table 3. Cisco UCS C885A M8 ordering information
Part # Product Description
UCSC-885A-M8-H11 2x AMD EPYC 9554 3.1 GHz (Max Boost 3.75 GHz) CPUs, 8x NVIDIA HGX H100 SXM
GPUs, 24x 96GB up to 4,800 MT/s DIMMs, 1x 1TB M.2 NVMe Boot Drive, 16x 2.5”
1.92TB NVMe SSD Server Drives, 8x NVIDIA ConnectX-7 (1x400G) for East-West N/W,
1x NVIDIA BlueField-3 B3220 (2x200G) for North-South N/W, 1x Intel X710-T2L
UCSC-885A-M8-H21 2x AMD EPYC 9554 3.1 GHz (Max Boost 3.75 GHz) CPUs, 8x NVIDIA HGX H200 SXM
GPUs, 24x 96GB up to 4,800MT/s DIMMs, 1x 1TB M.2 NVMe Boot Drive, 16x 2.5”
1.92TB NVMe SSD Server Drives, 8x NVIDIA ConnectX-7 (1x400G) for East-West N/W,
1x NVIDIA BlueField-3 B3220 (2x200G) for North-South N/W, 1x Intel X710-T2L
UCSC-885A-M8-M3X1 2x AMD EPYC 9575F 3.3 GHz (Max Boost 5 GHz) CPUs, 8x AMD MI300X OAM GPUs,
24x 96GB up to 6,000MT/s DIMMs, 1x 1TB M.2 NVMe Boot Drive, 16x 2.5” 1.92TB
NVMe SSD Server Drives, 8x NVIDIA ConnectX-7 (1x400G) for East-West N/W, 1x
NVIDIA BlueField-3 B3220 (2x200G) for North-South N/W, 1x Intel X710-T2L
UCSC-885A-M8-H12 2x AMD EPYC 9575F 3.3 GHz (Max Boost 5 GHz) CPUs, 8x NVIDIA HGX H100 SXM
GPUs, 24x 96GB up to 6,000MT/s DIMMs, 1x 1TB M.2 NVMe Boot Drive, 16x 2.5”
1.92TB NVMe SSD Server Drives, 8x NVIDIA BlueField-3 B3140H SuperNIC (1x400G) for
East-West N/W, 1x NVIDIA BlueField-3 B3220 (2x200G) for North-South N/W, 1x Intel
X710-T2L
UCSC-885A-M8-H22 2x AMD EPYC 9575F 3.3 GHz (Max Boost 5 GHz) CPUs, 8x NVIDIA HGX H200 SXM
GPUs, 24x 96GB up to 6,000MT/s DIMMs, 1x 1TB M.2 NVMe Boot Drive, 16x 2.5”
1.92TB NVMe SSD Server Drives, 8x NVIDIA BlueField-3 B3140H SuperNIC (1x400G) for
East-West N/W, 1x NVIDIA BlueField-3 B3220 (2x200G) for North-South N/W, 1x Intel
X710-T2L
UCSC-885A-M8-M3X2 2x AMD EPYC 9575F 3.3 GHz (Max Boost 5 GHz) CPUs, 8x AMD MI300X OAM GPUs,
24x 96GB up to 6,000MT/s DIMMs, 1x 1TB M.2 NVMe Boot Drive, 16x 2.5” 1.92TB
NVMe SSD Server Drives, 8x NVIDIA BlueField-3 B3140H SuperNIC (1x400G) for East-
West N/W, 1x NVIDIA BlueField-3 B3220 (2x200G) for North-South N/W, 1x Intel X710-
T2L